
From: Virginia Johnson
To: tasha l robbins@ios.doi.gov
Subject: Fwd: Letter from Governor LePage to Secretary Zinke
Date: Friday, April 28, 2017 10:05:16 AM
Attachments: ATT00001.htm

Governor"s Letter to Secretary Zinke RE Review of National Monuments 4.27.17.pdf

Please be on the lookout for this.  Thanks!

Virginia

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Magallanes, Downey" <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>
Date: April 28, 2017 at 11:03:55 AM EDT
To: Virginia Johnson <virginia_johnson@ios.doi.gov>,  Daniel Jorjani
<daniel_jorjani@ios.doi.gov>, James Cason <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Letter from Governor LePage to Secretary Zinke

I wanted to give you a heads up that I am drafting a response to this and will come
around for surnaming later. This needs to be wrapped up today unfortunately. So
will send you a draft to edit first to expedite. Execsec is aware.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Williams, Timothy <timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Thu, Apr 27, 2017 at 5:51 PM
Subject: Fwd: Letter from Governor LePage to Secretary Zinke
To: Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, Scott Hommel
<scott_hommel@ios.doi.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Libby, Lance <Lance.Libby@maine.gov>
Date: Thu, Apr 27, 2017 at 5:42 PM
Subject: Letter from Governor LePage to Secretary Zinke
To: "timothy williams@ios.doi.gov" <timothy williams@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: 

Mr. Williams,

 

Attached please find a letter from Governor LePage to Secretary Zinke regarding
the President’s Executive Order for the review of designations under the
Antiquities Act.  Can you please ensure that the Secretary receives this letter. 
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(b) (6)



Sincerely,

Lance

 

Lance Libby

Senior Policy Advisor

Office of the Governor

207-287-3416, Office

207-592-0041, Mobile

 

-- 
Department Of The Interior
External and Intergovernmental Affairs
Timothy Williams
timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov
Office: (202) 208-6015
Cell: (202) 706-4982

-- 
Downey Magallanes
Office of the Secretary 
downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov
202-501-0654 (desk)
202-706-9199 (cell)
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